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BOYS

Jonah Kerr
Curtis Duggan
Jordan MacDonald
Kody Brown
Tyler Thompson
Brian Hummel
Leighton Hurst
Myles Playter
Will Nason
Austin Dunlop
Blake Hellyer
Carter Fry
Colin Jackson
Ethan Smith
Keaton Bowman
Oliver Pitre
Ryan Broderick
Malachi McKinnon
Keaton Neilly
Austin Cormack
Lucas Sarvis
Jack Fleishauer
Ryan Calhoun
lan Damsma
Teghan Kauk
Cooper Love
Lucas Newton
Nathan Miller
Caeden Winter
Will Visscher
Jack Bennington
Wyatt Thomas
Evan Graham
Josh Broderick
Rylan Cameron
Austin Farlow
Liam Rusnak
Ryan Farlow
Gabe Lehman
Justin Acres
James Wheeler
Maddux Brown

OSDSS
SMHS
KDSS
WDSS
SMHS
OSDSS
OSDSS
OSDSS
SDSS
SDSS
BPDS
KDSS
SDSS
SHHS
WDSS
SHHS
GHSS
SDSS
WDSS
WDSS
SMHS
SHHS
SMHS
GBCS
SHHS
BPDS
GBCS
PSDS
GHSS
GBCS
KDSS
PSDS
KDSS
GHSS
BPDS
JDSS
JDSS
JDSS
GHSS
GBCS
BPDS
JDSS

74
78
78
78
79
80
81
81
82
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
84
85
87
87
88
88
89
89
91
92
92
93
93
94
94
95
98
101
102
102
103
104
105
111
113
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GIRLS

Alexa Todd
Sophia Noakes
Shelby Linger
Mackenzie Coleman
Olivia Nairn
Tiegen Berne
Kina Henry
Maeve Dunlop
Alyssa Barnard
Victoria Couch
Hailey Wignall
Rachel James

OSDSS
GBCS
SHHS
SDSS

OSDSS
SMHS
SHHS
SDSS
SMHS
SDSS
SMHS
GBCS

81
97
106
114
115
116
117
120
120
123
127
131
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BOYS TEAM

OWEN SOUND DSS
ST. MARYS HS
WALKERTON DISTRICT SS
SAUGEEN DISCTRICT SS
SACRED HEART HS
KINDARDINE DISTRICT
GEORGIAN BAY CS
GREY HIGHLANDS SS
BRUCE PENINSULA DS
JOHN DIEFENBAKER SS
PENNISULA SHORES DS

CWOSSA QUALIFIED

OWEN SOUND DSS
ST. MARYS HS
WALKERTON DISTRICT SS
SAUGEEN DISCTRICT SS
SACRED HEART HS
KINDARDINE DISTRICT

Boys Individual

Blake Hellyer
Ryan Broderick
lan Damsma
Cooper Love

Girls Individual

Alexa Todd
Sophia Noakes
Shelby Linger
Mackenzie Coleman
Olivia Nairn
Tiegen Berne
Kina Henry

235
244
246
248
254
255
274
274
275
307

BPDS
GHSS
GBCS
BPDS

OSDSS
GBCS
SHHS
SDSS

OSDSS
SMHS
SHHS

83
83
89
91

81
97
106
114
115
116
117



BOYS

BRUCE PENINSULA DS Cooper Love 91
Rylan Cameron 101
275
Blake Hellyer 83
James Wheeler 111
GEORGIAN BAY CS Will Visscher 93
Justin Acres 105
274
lan Damsma 89
Lucas Newton 92
GREY HIGHLANDS SS Ryan Broderick 83
Josh Broderick 98
274
Gabe Lehman 104
Caeden Winter 93
JOHN DIEFENBAKER SS Maddux Brown 113
Austin Farlow 102
307
Ryan Farlow 103
Liam Rusnak 102
KINDARDINE DISTRICT Jordan MacDonald 78
Evan Graham 95
255
Jack Bennington 94
Carter Fry 83
OWEN SOUND DSS Jonah Kerr 74
Myles Playter 81
y vt 235
Leighton Hurst 81
Brian Hummel 80
PENNISULA SHORES DS Wyatt Thomas 94
Nathan Miller 92
SAUGEEN DISCTRICT SS Malachi McKinnon 84
Colin Jackson 83
248
Will Nason 82
Austin Dunlop 83
SACRED HEART HS Ethan Smith 83
Jack Fleishauer 88
254
Teghan Kauk 89
Oliver Pitre 83
ST. MARYS HS Curtis Duggan 78
Tyler Thompson 79
244
Ryan Calhoun 88
Lucas Sarvis 87
WALKERTON DISTRICT SS  Austin Cormack 87
Keaton Neilly 85
246
Keaton Bowman 83

Kody Brown 78



BOYS 8 9 Front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back +/- TOTAL

4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 35 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 35 70

Ryan Broderick GHSS 5 7 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 7 4 4 5 4 4 5 7 3 8 13 83
Ethan Smith SHHS 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 7 5 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 7 3 8 13 83
Jordan MacDonald KDSS 4 7 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 8 78
Malachi McKinnon SDSS 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 2 7 7 6 4 4 5 4 5 5[ 12 14 84
Jonah Kerr OSDSS 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 -1 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 74
Austin Cormack WDSS 5 7 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 8 4 5 5 5 4 5 7 5[ 13 17 87
Will Visscher GBCS 5 7 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 10 6 5 8 4 6 5 3 7 4] 13 23 93
Curtis Duggan SMHS 4 6 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 8 78
Myles Playter OSDSS 4 8 4 3 3 5 5 5 4 6 4 3 5 6 6 4 3 6 3 5 11 81
Evan Graham KDSS 8 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 13 7 3 6 5 5 5 4 7 5[ 12 25 95
Jack Fleishauer SHHS 4 6 6 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 6 8 4 4 9 4] 14 18 88
Colin Jackson SDSS 5 7 4 4 4 4 4 6 7 10 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 3 13 83
Leighton Hurst OSDSS 4 7 4 5 3 4 6 3 6 7 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 7 3 4 11 81
Maddux Brown JDSS 5 9 6 4 6 6 6 6 7 20 0 5 6 8 6 6 6 7 4] 23 43 113
Wyatt Thomas PSDS 6 8 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 11 6 4 5 5 7 6 4 7 4] 13 24 94
Keaton Neilly WDSS 4 6 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 6 6 5 5 6 4 7 41 12 15 85
Brian Hummel OSDSS 5 6 4 4 4 7 4 3 5 7 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 10 80
Teghan Kauk SHHS 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 8 6 5 6 6 5 4 4 6 4] 11 19 89
Tyler Thompson SMHS 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 6 5 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 9 79
Justin Acres GBCS 5 9 7 4 4 8 6 4 6 18 6 4 8 7 6 5 4 7 5[ 17 35 105
Cooper Love BPDS 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 6 9 9 3 5 5 5 5 4 7 4] 12 21 91
Will Nason SDSS 4 9 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 9 4 4 6 5 4 3 3 6 3 3 12 82
Jack Bennington KDSS 7 7 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 13 4 4 8 6 6 4 4 6 4 11 24 94
Austin Farlow JDSS 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 14 6 5 8 6 6 6 4 8 4] 18 32 102
Ryan Calhoun SMHS 7 6 6 6 4 4 6 2 5 1 5 5 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 7 18 88
TIan Damsma GBCS 6 6 5 4 5 7 4 3 4 5 4 6 5 7 4 4 6 4 10 19 89
Carter Fry KDSS 7 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 3 6 3 5 13 83
Oliver Pitre SHHS 5 7 4 5 4 6 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 13 83
Austin Dunlop SDSS 4 7 4 6 3 4 5 3 5 6 5 4 8 4 5 3 3 6 4 7 13 83
Keaton Bowman WDSS 4 7 4 6 6 5 5 4 4 10 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 7 3 3 13 83




Lucas Newton GBCS 4 8 5 7 4 6 5 4 5 13 6 4 5 6 5 4 4 5 5 9 22 92
Ryan Farlow JDSS 4 7 6 8 4 6 6 5 7 18 9 5 7 5 6 4 4 6 4 15 33 103
Lucas Sarvis SMHS 4 8 6 5 4 4 6 3 4 9 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 9 4 8 17 87
Rylan Cameron BPDS 8 9 7 5 5 6 5 5 6 21 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 8 2 10 31 101
Gabe Lehman GHSS 7 6 8 5 4 4 4 6 4 13 5 4 7 5 8 7 41 10 6 21 34 104
Liam Rusnak JDSS 5 8 8 5 4 5 6 3 6 15 7 4 8 5 6 6 5 7 4 17 32 102
Nathan Miller PSDS 8 7 5 5 3 5 6 4 5 13 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 6 6 9 22 92
Josh Broderick GHSS 8 7 5 7 5 4 4 4 6 15 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 4 13 28 98
Blake Hellyer BPDS 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 8 4 4 5 5 8 3 2 5 4 5 13 83
Kody Brown WDSS 6 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 3 8 78
James Wheeler BPDS 6 9 7 8 4 9 6 6 6 26 5 5 5 4 7 4 4 7 9 15 41 111
Caeden Winter GHSS 5 9 6 8 4 7 6 4 6 20 3 4 5 4 4 4 2 7 5 3 23 93
GIRLS

Alexa Todd OSDSsSs 5 5 3 3 5 4 3 2 4 5 4 4 6 9 11 81
Shelby Linger SHHS 6 5 6 5 6 4 3 14 4 8 7 4 6 22 36 106
Hailey Wignall SMHS 10 8 4 5 27 4 5] 11 30 57 127
Victoria Couch SDSS 11 10 30 6 7 23 53 123
Tiegen Berne SMHS 8 8 22 6| 10 24 46 116
Sophia Noakes GBCS 15 6 7 12 27 97
Olivia Nairn OSDSsSs 9 8 7 5 24 6 7 7 8 21 45 115
Kina Henry SHHS 9 5 7 5 23 7 8 4 9 24 47 117
Maeve Dunlop SDSS 9 6 9 6 28 8 9 8 22 50 120
Alyssa Barnard SMHS 9 5 9 4 24 4 9 6 7 8 26 50 120
Rachel James GBCS 9 6 9 5 33 5 8 8 6 8 28 61 131
Mackenzie Coleman |SDSS 27 5 17 44 114
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